A-A (1:2)

283

279,60

19

11

85
15,60

30

: D3

222

121

167

. > & rrs &> 5 5
_>
- 130 —
- 150 —
- 270 —

B-B (1:

159,20
177,80

El

MaBstab

1:2

Datum Name

Bearb. |26.06.2013 | Denzler

Gepr.

Norm

9917

Zust

Anderung

Daftum

Name

DREISSIG TECHNOLOGY GmbH & Co.KG
Breitenloher Weg 22
D-91166 Georgensgmind

Tel. : +49 (0) 9172-68543-0
Fax : +49 (0) 9172-68543-50

Blatt




